ﬂ’s FRUIT/VEGGIE PLATTER

ORDER F ORM

[] 12in
[] 14in
[ ] 16in
[ ] 18in

PLATTERS

$54.99
$74.99
$89.99
$104.99

VEGETABLE
PLATTERS

[]12in $59.99
[ ] 14in $74.99
[ ]16in $89.99

First Naome

Last Name

CcvC

Phone Number

Credit Card Number

[ ] Pickup

[_]Delivery

Address

Date & Time

Date & Time

24 HOURS NOTICE REQUIRED FOR ALL PLATTERS

ARON'S KISSENA FARMS | 72-15 KISSENA BLVD | FLUSHING, NY | 11367
INFO@KISSENAFARMS.COM | (© ARONSKISSENAFARMS | ARONSKISSENAFARMS.COM




