

## FRUIT/VEGGIE PLATTER ORDER FORM



## FRUIT PLATTERS

☐ 12in	\$54.99
☐ 14in	<sup>\$</sup> 74.99
☐ 16in	\$89.99
☐ 18in	\$104.90



## VEGETABLE PLATTERS

12in	\$59.99
14in	\$74.99
16in	\$89.99

First Name Phone Number Credit Card Number CVC	
☐ Pickup Date & Time	
☐ Delivery Date & Time Address	

24 HOURS NOTICE REQUIRED FOR ALL PLATTERS